
2018/2019 Grants Budget £3,000

NOTE :  GRANT AWARDING POLICY  - MAXIMUM ANNUAL GRANT PER GROUP £400

Pre-approved
Name of Organisation 17/18 20172018 Grant requested towards : Grant Actual Grant Date paid

Awarded 18/19 Paid

Old Silkstone Band 400.00 Towards coach to Saddleworth band contest. 400.00 400.00 04-Jun-18

Pre-approved 14 May 18

Silkstone Common Ladies Choir 200.00 Towards cost of music and conductor 400.00

Presented 2 July 18

Silkstone Luncheon Club 400.00

SC Good Companions 400.00 Towards cost of coach trip to Bridlington 400.00 400.00 04-Jun-18

Pre-approved 14 May 18

SC Methodist Church 193.80

Penistone Paramount -

CARE 220.00 Purchase of new lawn mower 284.00 284.00 04-Jun-18

240.52 Pre-approved 14 May 18

Huskar 180 - Towards cost of printing programme for 2018 commemoration events 400.00 400.00

Pre-approved 9 April 18

Keep Silkstone Common Green - Seed funding for publicity leaflets 100.00 100.00 10-Apr-18

2,054.32 1,984.00 1,584.00


	Grants WP summary

